O
Complete Freeze Protection for Process Instrumentation
为过程仪表提供全面的防冻保护
Totaal pakket voor de vorstbeveiliging van uw proces instrumentatie
Protection-basse température complète pour l’instrumentation
Kompletter Frostschutz fur Prozess-Instrumentierung
Completa protezione antigelo per strumentazione di processo
Komplett frostsikring av prosess instrumenter

Heat Tracing
TPE ELECTRIC TRACED
TPE Part Number Decoder
  TPE2U-B4-J5
Process Tube Qty
1
2
Bundle Type
TPE = Electric Traced
Jacket Type
S = SV47
U = TPU
Process Tube Code
See Page 4 for Tube Codes
Tracer Code
See Page 7 for Tracer Codes
Specifications
Maintain Temp Range: 50F to 400F (10C to 204C)
Insulation:
Non-hygroscopic fiber glass with water soluble chlorides less than 30 ppm.
Ambient Temperature Limits:
Jacket	 Min Installation	 Min Service
TPU	 -40°F/-40°C 	 -67°F/-58°C
SV47	 -10°F/-23°C 	 -30°F/-35°C
Maximum Jacket Surface Temperature:
140F (60C) at ambient temperature of 80F (27C) with maximum process or
tracer tube temperature
Maximum Tube Exposure Temperature: See Tracer List*
*High exposure temp up to 1100F (593C) available, consult factory.
7
O'Brien
Tracer
Designator
Type
Wattage
Per foot
@ 50F/10C
Voltage
Range
vac
Maximum
Maintain/
Continuous
Exposure
F/C
Maximum
Intermittent
Exposure
F/C
J3 Self Regulating 3 100-130 150/65 185/85
J5 Self Regulating 5 100-130 150/65 185/85
J8 Self Regulating 8 100-130 150/65 185/85
J10 Self Regulating 10 100-130 150/65 185/85
P3 Self Regulating 3 200-277 150/65 185/85
P5 Self Regulating 5 200-277 150/65 185/85
P8 Self Regulating 8 200-277 150/65 185/85
P10 Self Regulating 10 200-277 150/65 185/85
BR5 Self Regulating 5 100-130 302/150 482/250
BR10 Self Regulating 10 100-130 302/150 482/250
BR15 Self Regulating 15 100-130 302/150 482/250
BR20 Self Regulating 20 100-130 302/150 482/250
NR3 Self Regulating 3 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR5 Self Regulating 5 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR8 Self Regulating 8 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR10 Self Regulating 10 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR12 Self Regulating 12 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR15 Self Regulating 15 200-277 302/150 482/250
NR20 Self Regulating 20 200-277 302/150 482/250
VT5 Self Regulating 5 100-130 400/205 500/260
VT10 Self Regulating 10 100-130 400/205 500/260
VT15 Self Regulating 15 100-130 400/205 500/260
VT20 Self Regulating 20 100-130 400/205 500/260
VH3 Self Regulating 3 200-277 400/205 500/260

Steam Tube Code
See Page 4 for Tube Codes
TPL / TPH Part Number Decoder
9www.obcorp.com
S-Line is suggested for 1” (25mm) and
smaller steam, condensate, liquid and
gas transport lines where personnel
protection and heat loss are important.
S-LINE offers an inexpensive alternative
to field insulation and weatherproofing
of small diameter lines. High exposure
temperature designs up to 1100F (593C)
available, consult factory.
J-Line tubing is designed for pneumatic
and hydraulic applications in corrosive
atmospheres. Industry standard tubing
coated with O’Brien SV47 (PVC)
polymer provides increased protection
against galvanic and atmospheric
corrosion as well as cushioning the tube
against wear from vibration.
S-LINE® & J-LINE®
S-LINE:
A Weather-Proofed,
Preinsulated Single
Tubing Line
J-LINE:
A Weather-Proofed,
Single Tubing Line
  SF4                 JC3
J-Line Designator
SV47 Jacket (Standard)
*Consult Factory for TPU
Tube Code
See Page 4 for Tube Codes
S-Line Designator
SV47 Jacket (Standard)
*Consult Factory for TPU
Tube Code
See Page 4 for Tube Codes
S-Line / J-Line Part Number Decoder
S-Line J-Line
Specifications
Insulation:
Non-hygroscopic fiber glass with water soluble chlorides less than 30
ppm.
Ambient Temperature Limits:
Jacket	 Min Installation	 Min Service
TPU	 -40°F/-40°C 	 -67°F/-58°C
SV47	 -10°F/-23°C 	 -30°F/-35°C
Maximum Jacket Surface Temperature (S-Line ONLY):
140F (60C) at ambient temperature of 80F (27C) with maximum
process or tracer tube temperature
Maximum Tube Exposure Temperature (S-Line ONLY):